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Concept Back To Wall Pan HO

lllustrated

E7916
$3658

E7917
E4437

Concept back to wall WC pan with horizontal outlet

Conceala 2 cistern 4/2.6 Litre dual flush valve side inlet
and internal overflow, plastic flushbends

Concept, seat and cover, slow close

Contemporary flush plate dual flush, Ideal Standard logo
for Conceala 2 cisterns

Configuration options

S$3624

$4259

E7918
E3222

E3221

Material

Vitreous China

Conceala 2 cistern 6/4 Litre dual flush valve top inlet and
internal overflow, alternative height plastic flushbends

Conceala 2 cistern 4.5 Litre syphon low level side supply
and internal overflow plastic flushbends, CP lever

Concept, seat and cover

Panekta outlet Connector, finned pattern to convert
horizontal outlet WCs to P trap

Panekta outlet connector, finned pattern to convert
horizontal outlet WCs to S or turned P trap

Standards

Vitreous china to BS 3402. WC
pan to BS EN 997 & BS EN 33

Weights

E7916 23KG Special Notes

S3658  2.66KG WC pan screwed to floor using

E7917  2.3KG concealed brackets (supplied).

E4437  0.366KG Joint to wall sealed with
waterproof sealant (not supplied).

Colours Can be used with Concept

White (01) furniture WC units.

Designer
Robin Levien, RDI

Frequently used applications

Education Hotels
Office Pubs and Clubs
Residential
Features Accreditations
Water Saving WEPLS
WTL
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